
Ashley Freestand

Y O U R  I N N O V A T I V E 

E L E C T R I C A L  S O L U T I O N .



Your Power, 
Your Way.

D I S T I N C T ,  R E L O C A T A B L E  S T Y L E

Ashley Freestand serves up both function and high-end design by offering 

even more ways to use power. This unique mounting style allows users 

to move their power wherever they need it most, and is ideal for use with 

partitions and work screens.



Powerful Movement

As our workspaces evolve, so should our desktop power. Ashley Freestand has been designed 

in such a way to deliver unconstrained connectivity from virtually any work surface. Its sleek 

frame and rubber-padded underside offer full mobility with cushioned mounting support unlike 

traditional clamp-on and undermount styles. Experience the powerful freedom of Ashley         

Freestand.

The Ashley Freestand is UL 1363 listed.

A S H L E Y  F R E E S T A N D  P R O V I D E S :

A S H L E Y  F R E E S T A N D



Specifications

• (2) 15A, 120V AC Power Outlets

• (1) 2.4A 10.5W USB-A Charging Port & 1 - 60-Watt USB-C Power Delivery Port 

with GaN technology OR 2- 1.1A/10.5W USB-A Charging Ports

• Cord Length & Style Options: 

• 6’ and 10’ Standard with Straight Plug

• 10’ Braided with 90° Plug

• UL 1363 Listed

• Meets UL Spill Requirements

Dimensions

• Ashley Freestand Standard Dimensions: 5.55” x 2.78” x 1.85”

• No Surface Cutouts Required

F E A T U R E S :

Applications

Mobile/Free Standing

Standard Plastic Colors

White

Gray

Black

A S H L E Y  F R E E S T A N D



• 2 AC 15 Amp Power Outlets, 2 USB-A 2.1 Amp 

Charging Ports

10’ Braided Cord 
(Graphite)

6’ Standard Cord

10’ Standard Cord

Black
Gray
White

Black
Gray
White

Black
Gray
White

305139.03.51.10
305139.03.54.10
305139.03.48.10

305139.01.04.06
305139.01.08.06
305139.01.58.06

305139.01.04.10
305139.01.08.10
305139.01.58.10

• 2 AC 15 Amp Power Outlets, 1 USB-A 2.4 

Amp Charging Port & 1 60-Watt USB-C Power 

Delivery Charging Port

10’ Braided Cord 
(Graphite)

6’ Standard Cord

10’ Standard Cord

Black
Gray
White

Black
Gray
White

Black
Gray
White

305208.01.51.10
305208.01.54.10
305208.01.48.10

305208.01.04.10
305208.01.08.10
305208.01.58.10

305208.01.04.06 
305208.01.08.06 
305208.01.58.06

D E S C R I P T I O N M O D E LF I N I S HL E N G T H S
B R A I D E D  &  S T A N D A R D  C O R D

A S H L E Y  F R E E S T A N D

S P E C I F I C A T I O N  I N S T R U C T I O N S

Step 1:
Base Model # (Part Number)

Step 3:
NEMA Plug - Standard or Braided

Step 2:
Finish Options

Code 
.04
.08
.58

Code 
.06
.10

Plastic Face
Black
Gray
White

Cord Length
6' or 72"
10' or 120" 

Contact Salesperson For 
Additional Cord Options

E X A M P L E

Cord Color
Black
White
White

T O  O R D E R  P L E A S E  S P E C I F Y  T H E  F O L L O W I N G

3 0 5 1 3 9 . 0 1 . 5 8 . 0 6

Base Model: Ashley Free Stand
Finish Option: White
Cord Length: 6'
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